

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL/CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

COMMON ORDER

CORAM: MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.

DATE: 14th AUGUST 2025

P.C.:

Due to paucity of time, matters from Sr. No. 38 to 75 (except Sr. Nos.42,49,54,57)are adjourned to the respective dates as given below:

Sr. Nos.	Due Dates	Sr. Nos.	Due Dates
38,40,41,43,45,46, 47,48,50,51,52	21/08/2025	68,69,70,72,73,74, 75	04/09/2025
53,55,56,58,59,60, 61,62,63,64,65	22/08/2025	39,44,66,67,71	06/11/2025

Ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier, to continue till then.

If any ad-interim or interim reliefs, operative until today, are in force and the matter, though scheduled to be listed today, has not been listed, such ad-interim or interim reliefs shall stand extended until the next date of listing.

[MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.]

SONALI
MILIND
PATIL

Digitally
signed by
SONALI
MILIND
PATIL
Date:
2025.08.14
19:04:02
+0530